Brechtel Manufacturing, Inc.
1789 Addison Way
Hayward, CA 94544
510-732-9723
Perform particle volatility studies at well-controlled temperatures
up to 300°C with long residence times.
Features:

*Some products may be shown with optional accessories, which are sold separately. Items shown may not be to scale.
Dedicated to furthering scientific discovery
How to Order
Part No. Description
3105 Thermodenuder
TD-Kit Maintenance Kit for 3105 Thermodenuder
TD-Carbon Replacement activated carbon element for 3105
Thermodenuder
TD-Denuder Activated carbon denuder for 3105
Thermodenuder
TD-P115 External vacuum pump, 115 V
TD-P230 External vacuum pump, 230 V
TD-Duct14 High temperature duct (14 ft) for 3105
Thermodenuder
TD-Duct 28 High temperature duct (28 ft) for 3105
Thermodenuder
TD-Case Weatherproof shipping case for 3105
Thermodenuder
8008 Particle Round Jet Impactor
(0.5 µm cut size, 0.7 lpm flow)
8009 Particle Round Jet Impactor
(1.0 µm cut size, 0.7 lpm flow)
8010 Particle Round Jet Impactor
(1.0 µm cut size, 2.0 lpm flow)
8011 Particle Round Jet Impactor
(2.0 µm cut size, 2.0 lpm flow)
Specifications
Example data showing Thermodenuder heating and colling cycles.